
C O M M E R C I A L / I N D U S T R I A L

Wallmounted
Dehumidifiers

CALOREX OTW15

R

A wall-mounted, compact dehumidifier designed for humidity
control in heated or unheated spaces

� Designed to fit above a standard doorway    � Fitted with tamper proof controls

� Integral humidistat    � Hot gas defrost    � Air filter

Especially suitable for use in

� Public buildings � Stairwells � Basements

� Changing rooms � Cellars � Museums

� Store rooms � Unheated premises � Garages
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PERFORMANCE DATA

CALOREX HEAT PUMPS LIMITED

The Causeway, Maldon, Essex, CM9 5PU United Kingdom
Tel No. +44(0)1621 856611 Fax No. +44(0)1621 850871

e.mail: sales@calorex.com    web: www.calorex.com

DATA UNIT OTW15AX

ELECTRICAL DATA
FLA
Starting current
Maximum supply fuse
Average power consumed
Maximum power consumed
Air flow
Sound level
Refrigerant (R407C)

DIMENSIONS
Height
Width
Depth
Weight
Drain connection

V/ph/Hz

Amps
Amps
Amps

W
W

m3/hr
dB(A)

kg

mm
mm
mm
kg

OD mm

230/1/50

3.8
18
10

430
650
225
53
0.4

320
817
360
35
9.5

HEAT PUMP ASSOCIATION

R

OPTION

A through the wall version is also available.

OTW15.v1


